
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 21.5 0.00 685.0 26,633 26,633 79,615 33.5

2 晴 27.1 10.90 2957.0 114,968 141,601 159,230 88.9

3 晴 26.4 7.50 2769.0 107,659 249,260 238,845 104.4

4 曇 24.0 0.80 1647.0 64,035 313,295 318,460 98.4

5 晴 25.9 9.40 3017.0 117,301 430,596 398,075 108.2

6 晴 25.4 10.20 2919.0 113,491 544,087 477,690 113.9

7 晴 25.5 11.80 3245.0 126,166 670,252 557,305 120.3

8 晴 24.4 2.50 1739.0 67,612 737,865 636,920 115.8

9 晴 25.9 13.80 3245.0 126,166 864,030 716,535 120.6

10 晴 26.0 13.40 3287.0 127,799 991,829 796,150 124.6

11 晴 26.2 13.60 3243.0 126,088 1,117,917 875,765 127.7

12 晴 29.6 14.10 3130.0 121,694 1,239,611 955,380 129.8

13 晴 37.7 10.40 2894.0 112,519 1,352,130 1,034,995 130.6

14 晴 30.6 8.80 2772.0 107,775 1,459,905 1,114,610 131.0

15 晴 30.9 7.00 2474.0 96,189 1,556,094 1,194,225 130.3

16 曇 29.2 0.30 1150.0 44,712 1,600,806 1,273,840 125.7

17 曇 32.0 0.10 1441.0 56,026 1,656,832 1,353,455 122.4

18 曇 28.8 0.10 1204.0 46,812 1,703,644 1,433,070 118.9

19 晴 26.7 5.30 1986.0 77,216 1,780,860 1,512,685 117.7

20 曇 26.8 0.10 1011.0 39,308 1,820,167 1,592,300 114.3

21 晴 34.0 8.40 2632.0 102,332 1,922,499 1,671,915 115.0

22 晴 33.6 11.70 2865.0 111,391 2,033,891 1,751,530 116.1

23 雨 26.2 0.00 333.0 12,947 2,046,838 1,831,145 111.8

24 雨 25.2 0.00 284.0 11,042 2,056,558 1,910,760 107.6

25 曇 29.6 0.30 1453.0 56,493 2,105,235 1,990,375 105.8

26 晴 31.2 6.10 2053.0 79,821 2,173,120 2,069,990 105.0

27 晴 32.8 13.00 3007.0 116,912 2,290,032 2,149,605 106.5

28 曇 27.7 0.00 1423.0 55,326 2,345,358 2,229,220 105.2

29 晴 30.1 7.80 2738.0 106,453 2,451,812 2,308,835 106.2

30 晴 31.0 6.00 2374.0 92,301 2,565,186 2,388,450 107.4

31 晴 30.4 9.20 2157.0 83,864 2,649,050 2,468,065 107.3

202.60 68134.0 2,649,050

6.54 2197.9 85,453

4.40h 2047.7 79,615
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